Document:  DS EL-B125 200507     E & OE
DESCRIPTION
Technoswitch supplies a number of general purpose rechargeable 12 V sealed lead
acid batteries with capacities ranging from 1.2 Ah to 17 Ah. All are maintenance free,
providing up to 5 years’ lifespan in float service operation (minimal deep discharge).
APPLICATION
Ideal for standby and light cyclic applications including Fire and Security systems,
Emergency Lighting and UPS

		  Maximum Current	 0.36 A
	 Float	 13.6~13.8 V  (-18mV/˚C)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Code	 Product Description
EL-B121	 12 V DC 7.5 Ah Battery
EL-B122	 12 V DC 12 Ah Battery
EL-B123	 12 V DC 17 Ah Battery
EL-B125	 12 V DC 1.2 Ah Battery
EL-B126	 12 V DC 3.2 Ah Battery
POWER SUPPLY
SEALED LEAD-ACID BATTERY